\ Santa Rosa County Residential Sanitation
2016 Holiday Collection Schedule

EMERALD COAST
UTILITIES AUTHORITY

New Year's Day Friday, January 1, 2016
No garbage or yard trash collection.
Friday recycling collection will be made on Saturday (1/2/16)

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 18, 2016
No Change

President's Day Monday, February 15, 2016
No Change

Memorial Day Monday, May 30, 2016

No Change

Independence Day Monday, July 4, 2016

No Change

Labor Day Monday, September 5, 2016
No Change

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 24, 2016

No garbage or yard trash collection.
Thursday recycling collection will be made on Saturday (11/26/16)

Christmas Sunday, December 25, 2016
No Change




